
OCP# Name YTD Tons YTD TRS YTD CRS

Louisiana Sugarcane Coop

EOY LIQ Adjustment Comparison Report

Parish

2024CropYear:

Run #: 16

LIQ Factor: 115.5731

YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD Sugar Diff Sugar

Original Computed

Original LIQ Factor: 100

1702Farmer:

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLCFarmer:

1702A Farm 7425  90,632.20 227.05  262.41 2,563.17  672,612.00 581,979.80St. Landry  227.05

1702B Farm 8615  50,230.70 207.37  239.66 1,555.45  372,779.00 322,548.30St. Landry  207.37

1702C Farm 9865  17,496.80 189.45  218.95 593.04  129,848.00 112,351.20St. Landry  189.45

1702D Farm 9919  80,097.80 201.58  232.97 2,551.57  594,431.00 514,333.20St. Landry  201.58

1702E Farm 2710  65,000.40 196.08  226.61 2,128.71  482,388.00 417,387.60St. Landry  196.08

1702K Farm 1988  244,130.30 194.74  225.07 8,049.72  1,811,772.00 1,567,641.70St. Landry  194.74

1702M Farm 1910  12,605.40 209.51  242.14 386.33  93,546.00 80,940.60St. Landry  209.51

1702N Farm 5351  18,867.60 220.37  254.68 549.79  140,023.00 121,155.40St. Landry  220.37

1702O Farm 2453  12,203.80 185.16  213.99 423.24  90,571.00 78,367.20St. Landry  185.16

1702P Farm 6991  64,239.20 198.65  229.58 2,076.56  476,742.00 412,502.80St. Landry  198.65

1702Q Farm 9863  31,952.20 205.39  237.37 998.97  237,127.00 205,174.80St. Landry  205.39

1702R Farm 8708  100,652.90 217.90  251.84 2,966.11  746,979.00 646,326.10St. Landry  217.90

1702S Farm 10307  181,454.70 188.62  217.99 6,177.50  1,346,638.00 1,165,183.30St. Landry  188.62

1702T Farm 3139  27,016.20 193.95  224.16 894.46  200,499.00 173,482.80St. Landry  193.95

1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLC Totals:  31,914.62  6,399,374.80  7,395,955.00 231.74 200.52
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